MAIN CAMPUS
Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL

FIRELANDS

Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
FIRELANDS TOTAL

BGSU

Freshman
Sophomores
Juniors

Seniors
Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest
BGSU TOTAL

Fall 2018

3,784
3,102
3,090
3,753
1,132
1,828
183
24
533
114
17,543

656
236
157
168
780
1,997

4,440
3,338
3,247
3,921
1,912
1,828
183
24
533
114
19,540

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen
Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree
Note: Main Campus includes Distance and E-Campus

Fall 2019

3,839
3,093
2,965
3,877
1,330
1,752
197
31
540
110
17,734

704
247
152
142
926
2,171

4,543
3,340
3,117
4,019
2,256
1,752
197
31
540
110
19,905

Number

55
(9)
(125)
124
198
(76)
14
7
7
(4)
191

48
11
(®)

(26)

146

174

DIFFERENCE

Percent

1.5%
-0.3%
-4.0%

3.3%
17.5%
-4.2%

7.7%
29.2%

1.3%
-3.5%
1.09%

7.3%
4.7%
-3.2%
-15.5%
18.7%
8.71%

2.3%
0.1%
-4.0%
2.5%
18.0%
-4.2%
7.7%
29.2%
1.3%
-3.5%
1.87%



