Bowling Green State University 15th Day Enrollment Comparison Fall 2018 vs. Fall 2019

			DIFFERENCE	
	Fall 2018	Fall 2019	<u>Number</u>	Percent
MAIN CAMPUS				
Freshman	3,784	3,839	55	1.5%
Sophomores	3,102	3,093	(9)	-0.3%
Juniors	3,090	2,965	(125)	-4.0%
Seniors	3,753	3,877	124	3.3%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	1,132	1,330	198	17.5%
Masters	1,828	1,752	(76)	-4.2%
Graduate Certificate	183	197	14	7.7%
Specialist	24	31	7	29.2%
Doctoral	533	540	7	1.3%
Graduate Guest	114	110	(4)	-3.5%
MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL	17,543	17,734	191	1.09%
<u>FIRELANDS</u>				
Freshman	656	704	48	7.3%
Sophomores	236	247	11	4.7%
Juniors	157	152	(5)	-3.2%
Seniors	168	142	(26)	-15.5%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	780	926	146	18.7%
FIRELANDS TOTAL	1,997	2,171	174	8.71%
BGSU				
Freshman	4,440	4,543	103	2.3%
Sophomores	3,338	3,340	2	0.1%
Juniors	3,247	3,117	(130)	-4.0%
Seniors	3,921	4,019	98	2.5%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	1,912	2,256	344	18.0%
Masters	1,828	1,752	(76)	-4.2%
Graduate Certificate	183	197	`14 [′]	7.7%
Specialist	24	31	7	29.2%
Doctoral	533	540	7	1.3%
Graduate Guest	114	110	(4)	-3.5%
BGSU TOTAL	19,540	19,905	365	1.87%

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree Note: Main Campus includes Distance and E-Campus